Rookie AA Schedule by Dates Spring 2017
Date Time Field Teams
Saturday, March 25, 2017  9:00 AM Pima East Firebirds at Dragons Elite
Saturday, March 25, 2017 12:30 PM Pima East Braves at halos
Saturday, March 25, 2017  2:45 PM Field 3 Paw Sox at Sidewinders
Saturday, April 1, 2017 10:00 AM Field 2 Firebirds at Paw Sox
Saturday, April 1, 2017 11:45 AM Field 3 Sidewinders at halos
Saturday, April 1, 2017  3:15 PM Field 3 Dragons Elite at Braves
Saturday, April 8, 2017 10:45 AM Pima East Firebirds at Sidewinders
Saturday, April 8, 2017  2:15 PM Pima East halos at Dragons Elite
Saturday, April 8, 2017  3:00 PM Field 3 Braves at Paw Sox
Saturday, April 15, 2017 11:45 AM Field 3 Sidewinders at Dragons Elite
Saturday, April 15, 2017  3:00 PM Field 3 Paw Sox at halos
Saturday, April 15, 2017  4:00 PM Pima East Firebirds at Braves
Saturday, April 22, 2017 10:45 AM Pima East Dragons Elite at Paw Sox
Saturday, April 22, 2017 11:45 AM Field 3 Braves at Sidewinders
Saturday, April 22, 2017  3:00 PM Field 3 halos at Firebirds
Saturday, April 29, 2017 10:45 AM Pima East Sidewinders at Paw Sox
Saturday, April 29, 2017  2:15 PM Pima East halos at Braves
Saturday, April 29, 2017  1:15 PM Field 3 Dragons Elite at Firebirds
Saturday, May 6, 2017 10:45 AM Pima East Paw Sox at Firebirds
Saturday, May 6, 2017 11:30 AM Field 3 halos at Sidewinders
Saturday, May 6, 2017  2:45 PM Field 3 Braves at Dragons Elite
Saturday, May 13, 2017 11:30 AM Field 3 Sidewinders at Firebirds
Saturday, May 13, 2017  4:00 PM Pima East Paw Sox at Braves
Saturday, May 13, 2017 4:15 PM Field 3 Dragons Elite at halos
Saturday, May 20, 2017 10:45 AM Pima East Dragons Elite at Sidewinders
Saturday, May 20, 2017 1:15 PM Field 3 halos at Paw Sox
Saturday, May 20, 2017 4:30 PM Field 3 Braves at Firebirds
Saturday, May 27, 2017  9:00 AM Pima East Firebirds at halos
Saturday, May 27, 2017 10:00 AM Field 3 Sidewinders at Braves
Saturday, May 27, 2017  4:00 PM Pima East Paw Sox at Dragons Elite




